News Release



Tuesday 13 February, 2018

Narrogin Hawks kitted out thanks to Arc Infrastructure

Arc Infrastructure is delighted to announce we have returned as the major sponsor of the Narrogin Hawks Football Club for the 12th year running.

Our support has allowed the players and club members to be kitted out with a new range of gear including playing jerseys, warm up jackets and soft shell jackets.

Our long standing partnership with the Club began in 2006 when the inaugural Brookfield Rail Cup match between the Hawks and rivals Wagin Bulldogs was first played.

This tradition will continue in 2018 as the Arc Infrastructure Cup with the players debuting their new gear in the first home game of the season, planned for Saturday 5 May.

Arc Infrastructure Regional Lead Southern and Narrogin local Roy Spurr has been a long-time supporter of the Hawks.

"We're proud to continue our long standing partnership with the Hawks and we wish them the best of luck for their upcoming season. Here's hoping they can bring home the premiership this year!" Mr Spurr said.

-ENDS-

ABOUT ARC INFRASTRUCTURE

Arc is pronounced as a word and not an acronym.

Arc Infrastructure is a leading transport infrastructure manager in Western Australia. We currently operate the State's 5,500km freight rail network, connecting people, commodities and ports across the State with the rest of Australia and the world.

Spread across regional Western Australia, our team of 430 employees keeps the rail network operating 24/7. We live local, buy local and are committed to contributing to regional communities.

Previously called Brookfield Rail, we changed our name to Arc Infrastructure in July 2017 to reflect the aspirations for our future to expand our involvement in transport infrastructure assets. We're



committed to working with industry, our customers, partners and communities to find new opportunities that will support and strengthen our rail network for the benefit of WA.

For more information about Arc Infrastructure, please visit www.arcinfra.com

MEDIA CONTACT

Claire Walker
Arc Infrastructure

M 0447 391 261

E Claire.walker@arcinfra.com